
DRINKS & CAKE MENU

The Maltings, Staithe St, Wells-next-the-Sea NR23 1AN
www.wellsmaltings.org.uk

BEER                                £

SP IR ITS                             £SOFT  DR INKS                     £

Coke/7up/Fanta
Diet coke/7up Free
Still or Sparkling Water
Folkington Apple/Orange Juice
Fevertree Tonic/Slimline
Childs Orange/Apple Juice
Breckland Orchard Drinks
Cream Soda/Ginger Beer/Plum & Cherry
Elderflower/Sloe Lemonade
Strawberry & Rhubarb/Pear & Elderflower

1.80
1.60
1.75
2.25
2.25
1.60
2.25

Adnams - Bottled
Black Adder Cider 4%
Ghost Ship Pale Ale 0.5%
Ghost Ship pale Ale 4.5%
Kobbold Lagger 
Wild Wave Cider 0.5%
Wild Wave Cider 5%
Wild Wave Cider Blush 4%

On Tap
English Lager
Wherry
Norfolk Adder
Malt Coast

 
3.50
4.00
4.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

 
HALF

2.50
2.50
2.40
2.60

PINT
5.00
4.80
4.80
5.20

WINE                               £
Red
Pinot Noir
Primativo
Tempranillo
Merlot

White
Picpoul de Pinet
Sauvignon Blanc
Viognier
Chardonnay

S
4.50
4.75
4.00
4.50

 
 

4.50
4.25
4.25
5.00

M
6.25
6.50
5.50
6.25

 
 

7.50
6.50
6.00
7.50

L
8.75
8.75
7.75
8.75

 
 

8.75
8.50
8.25
8.50

BOT
25
28
23
26

 
 

28
26
25
30

Rose
Paparuda Rose

Sparkling

Sparkling Wine
Champagne

S
5.50

 
 
 

6
12

M
7.50

L
10

BOT
30

 
 
 

30
50

Archangel
Bacardi
Dalwhinnie
Famous Grouse
Pimms
Aperol

Gordons Gin
Grey Goose
Jack Daniels
Smirnoff
Spiced Captain
Morgan

4.00
3.25
3.75
3.25
4.00
4.00

3.25
3.75
4.00
3.25
3.25

F O O D
EVERYDAY

9:30AM - 4PM

HOT DR INKS                       £

Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Double Espresso
Machiato
Babyccino
Oat Milk
Soya Milk

2.60
2.60
2.85
2.85
3.50
2.10
2.40
0.75
0.10
0.10

 

Decaf coffee &
tea available

Hot Chocolate
Milk or Dark
Small Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Yorkshire Tea
Clipper Tea
Chamomile
Earl grey
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint
Berry Burst

3.00
 

2.30
3.75

 
2.50
2.75

CAKES  &  SNACKS               

 £
Fruit or Cheese Scone with Butter
Fruit Scone with Butter & Jam
Fruit Scone with Cream & Jam
Teacake with Butter
Large Sliced Cakes
Traybakes
Pipers Crisps
Mixed Olives
Nobby's Nuts - Salted/Roasted
Dann's Mini Ice Cream Tubs

2.50
3.00
3.60
2.50
3.50
3.00
1.50
3.00
1.80
2.50

Please ask for flavours

A L L E R G E N S
Please notify our staff if you have any special dietary or allergen
requirements.
Our menu can be adapted for Vegan & Gluten Free diets, please
ask for more details.
Food is produced in a kitchen that handles nuts and gluten.

SMOOTHIES                       £

Strawberry Smoothie
Tropical Smoothie
Banana Milkshake
Strawberry & Vanilla Milkshake
Chocolate & Vanilla Milkshake

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

LARGE PRINT MENU AVAILABLE



FOOD MENU

F O O D
EVERYDAY

9:30AM - 4PM

The Maltings, Staithe St, Wells-next-the-Sea NR23 1AN
www.wellsmaltings.org.uk

ALL DAY BRUNCH             £

MAINS                    £

Add onion chutney and salad                                

Soup of the Day
Served with ciabatta and butter                             

Chicken Garden Salad
Mixed leaf, Cajun chicken, onion, feta,
toasted seeds and balsamic                             

Falafel Salad
Mixed leaf, roasted peppers, falafel,
hummus, toasted seeds and balsamic                         

3.50

6.00

10.00

12.00

0.50
14.00

10.00

10.00

Brays Sausage Roll

DELI  BOARDS          £
Charcuterie & Cheese
Charcuterie, Cheese Selection, Chutney,
Olives, Green Apple, Ciabatta

Cheese Board
Cheese Selection Chutney,
Olives, Green Apple, Ciabatta

Vegetarian Board
Falafel, Hummus, Roasted
Peppers, Cheddar Cheese,
Olives, Ciabatta

Bacon Ciabatta
Sausage Ciabatta
Egg Ciabatta
Add bacon/sausage/egg                                

Toast & Butter Granary/White
Add jam/marmalade/chocolate spread

Croissant

4.50 The Maltings Breakfast
Poached/Fried/Scrambled Eggs, Smoked Streaky
Bacon, Sausages, Roasted Tomatoes, Garlic & Thyme
Mushrooms with Granary Toast & Butter                            

Eggs on Granary Toast
Choice of poached/fried/scrambled

Add smoked salmon - £2.50
Add bacon/sausage - £2.00
Add tomato/mushroom - £1.50

Pain au Chocolate

11.00

6.00

4.50
4.00

2.00

1.50

2.00

2.00

1.00

Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup &
Smoked Streaky Bacon

Buttermilk Pancakes with Greek Yogurt,
Banana & Maple Syrup

8.00

8.00

Avocado Toast
With poached egg, feta & toasted seeds

Add smoked salmon - £2.50
Add bacon/sausage - £2.00
Add tomato/mushroom - £1.50

8.50

CHILDRENS        £
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Cheese & Cucumber Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Cheese & Tomato Toastie
Hummus with Toasted Bread

4
4
5
5
5

Granary/Ciabatta bread options
Sandwiches served with sea salt
crisps

SANDWICHES               £

Ham & Cheese

Smoked Salmon & Cucumber

Cheese, Tomato & Onion

Sliced ham, mature cheddar cheese and
caramalised onion chutney

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber
and salad

Mature cheddar cheese, red onion and
sliced tomato

8.00

8.00

8.00

Served on granary bread with sea salt crisps
and salad with french dressing

Classic BLT 8.00
Smoked streaky bacon, tomato and salad

TOAST IES                     £
Served on ciabatta bread with sea salt crisps
and salad with french dressing

Ham & Cheese

Cajun Chicken & Mozzarella

Cheese, Tomato & Onion

9.00

9.00

9.00

Sliced ham, mature cheddar cheese and
caramalised onion chutney

Cajun chicken breast, tomato and
mozzarella

Mature cheddar cheese, red onion and
sliced tomato

Roasted Pepper, Pesto & Mozzarella
Roasted red peppers, pesto and
mozzarella

A L L E R G E N S
Please notify our staff if you have any special dietary or allergen requirements.
Our menu can be adapted for Vegan & Gluten Free diets, please ask for more
details.
Food is produced in a kitchen that handles nuts and gluten.

9.00

LARGE PRINT MENU AVAILABLE


