

FOOD EVERYDAY 9:30AM - 4PM

DRINKS & CAKE MENU

HOT DRINKS			£	BEER				£	
A	0.40	Hat Charach	3.00	Adnams - Bottled					
Americano	2.60	Hot Chocolate	3.00	Black Adder Cider	1%				3.50
Flat White	2.60	Milk or Dark	2.30	Ghost Ship Pale Ale 0.5% Ghost Ship pale Ale 4.5% Kobbold Lagger Wild Wave Cider 0.5% Wild Wave Cider 5% Wild Wave Cider 5% Wild Wave Cider Blush 4%			4.00		
Cappuccino	2.85	Small Hot Chocolate	3.75				4.50		
Latte	2.85	Hot Chocolate Deluxe	3.73				4.50		
Mocha	3.50	V 11. T	2.50					3.50 3.50	
Double Espresso	2.10	Yorkshire Tea	2.75						
Machiato	2.40	Clipper Tea	2.73					3.50	
Babyccino	0.75	Chamomile		Wild Wave Cider Blush 4%				3.30	
Oat Milk	0.10	Earl grey		O . T	ш	A 1 F	PIN	ıT	
Soya Milk	0.10	Green Tea		On Tap		ALF			
		Lemon & Ginger		English Lager	2.50		5.0		
Decaf coffee &		Peppermint		Wherry		2.50	4.8		
		Berry Burst		Norfolk Adder		2.40	4.8		
tea available				Malt Coast	!	2.60	5.2	20	
SOFT DRI	NKS		£	SPIRITS					£
				Archangel	4.00		rdons Gi		3.25
Coke/7up/Fanta			1.80	Bacardi	3.25	Gre	y Goose		3.75
Diet coke/7up Free	e		1.60	Dalwhinnie	3.75	Jac	k Daniel	s	4.00
Still or Sparkling \			1.75	Famous Grouse	3.25	Sm	irnoff		3.25
Folkington Apple/		luice	2.25	Pimms	4.00 4.00	Spiced Captain		3.25	
Fevertree Tonic/SI	•	Juice	2.25	Aperol		Мо	Morgan		
Childs Orange/Ap			1.60				_		
Breckland Orchard			2.25						
		5 61		WINE					£
Cream Soda/Ginger I Elderflower/Sloe Lem		& Cherry							
Strawberry & Rhubar		Flderflower		<u>Red</u>		S	М	L	ВОТ
Shawberry a khabar	D// Cur u	Lidernower		Pinot Noir		4.50	6.25	8.75	25
SMOOTH	IEC		£	Primativo		4.75	6.50	8.75	28
3MOO1H	163		L	Tempranillo 4.00 5.50		7.75	23		
				Merlot		4.50	6.25	8.75	26
Strawberry Smoot	hie		4.50						
Tropical Smoothie			4.50	<u>White</u>					
Banana Milkshake	?		4.50	Picpoul de Pinet		4.50	7.50	8.75	28
Strawberry & Van	illa Milks	shake	4.50	Sauvignon Blanc		4.25	6.50	8.50	26
Chocolate & Vanil	lla Milksl	hake	4.50	Viognier		4.25	6.00	8.25	25
				Chardonnay		5.00	7.50	8.50	30
CAKES &	SNA	CKS		Rose		S	М	L	ВОТ
- <u>£</u>				Paparuda Rose		5.50	7.50	10	30
E Fruit or Cheese So	الدنين مموء	Ruttor	2.50	<u>Sparkling</u>					
Fruit Scone with B			3.00						
Fruit Scone with C			3.60	Sparkling Wine		6			30
Teacake with Butt		Juin	2.50	Champagne		12			50
			3.50						
Large Sliced Cake	23			ALLERG	ENS	;			
Traybakes			3.00						
Pipers Crisps			1.50	Please notify our s	tatt if yo	u have	any spec	ial dietar	y or allerge
Mixed Olives	I. 1/5		3.00	requirements.		_			
Nobby's Nuts - Sc			1.80	Our menu can be adapted for Vegan & Gluten Free diets				diets, pleas	
Dann's Mini Ice Cream Tubs		bs	2.50	ask for more detai					
Please ask for flavo	ours			Food is produced	in a kito	hen the	at handl	es nuts a	nd gluten.



FOOD MENU



ALL DAY BRUNCH	£				
Bacon Ciabatta	4.50	The Maltings Breakfast		11.00	
Sausage Ciabatta	4.50	Poached/Fried/Scrambled Eggs, Smoked Streaky	 .		
Egg Ciabatta	4.00	Bacon, Sausages, Roasted Tomatoes, Garlic & Thyme Mushrooms with Granary Toast & Butter			
Add bacon/sausage/egg	2.00	Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup &		8.00	
Toast & Butter Granary/White Add jam/marmalade/chocolate spread	2.00 1.00	Smoked Streaky Bacon			
Croissant	1.50	Buttermilk Pancakes with Greek Yogurt, Banana & Maple Syrup		8.00	
Pain au Chocolate	2.00				
Eggs on Granary Toast Choice of poached/fried/scrambled	6.00	Avocado Toast With poached egg, feta & toasted seeds		8.50	
Add smoked salmon - £2.50 Add bacon/sausage - £2.00 Add tomato/mushroom - £1.50		Add smoked salmon - £2.50 Add bacon/sausage - £2.00 Add tomato/mushroom - £1.50			
SANDWICHES	£	TOASTIES	£		
Served on granary bread with sea salt crisps and salad with french dressing		Served on ciabatta bread with sea salt crisps and salad with french dressing			
Ham & Cheese Sliced ham, mature cheddar cheese and caramalised onion chutney	8.00	Ham & Cheese Sliced ham, mature cheddar cheese and caramalised onion chutney	9.00		
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber and salad	8.00	Cajun Chicken & Mozzarella Cajun chicken breast, tomato and mozzarella	9.00		
Cheese, Tomato & Onion Mature cheddar cheese, red onion and sliced tomato	8.00	Cheese, Tomato & Onion Mature cheddar cheese, red onion and sliced tomato	9.00		
Classic BLT Smoked streaky bacon, tomato and salad	8.00	Roasted Pepper, Pesto & Mozzarella Roasted red peppers, pesto and mozzarella	9.00		

MAINS	£	DELI BOARDS	£	CHILDRENS	£
Brays Sausage Roll Add onion chutney and salad Soup of the Day Served with ciabatta and butter		Charcuterie & Cheese Charcuterie, Cheese Selection	•	Ham & Cheese Sandwich Cheese & Cucumber Sandwich	4 4 5 5 5
		Olives, Green Apple, Ciabatta Cheese Board Cheese Selection Chutney,	10.00	Ham & Cheese Toastie Cheese & Tomato Toastie Hummus with Toasted Bread	
Chicken Garden Salad Mixed leaf, Cajun chicken, onion, feta, toasted seeds and balsamic	10.00	Olives, Green Apple, Ciabatta Vegetarian Board Falafel, Hummus, Roasted	10.00	Granary/Ciabatta bread options Sandwiches served with sea salt crisps	
Falafel Salad Mixed leaf, roasted peppers, falafel, hummus, toasted seeds and balsamic	12.00	Peppers, Cheddar Cheese, Olives, Ciabatta	·	N S f you have any special dietary or allergen required for Vegan & Gluten Free diets, please ask fo	